
2018120 Growthpoint Boland Super 8
BD 16 Gold

Bracket 1
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[1] Deon KEARNS

MARC POGGENPOEL

[1] Tiaan ROBERTS

Gerhard VENTER Walkover

3

4

TSA071082

TSA048544

TSA071082

TSA048544

Winelands

Khomas

Winelands

Khomas

Jacobus BOTHA

George LOUW

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Brandon VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-1
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TSA031080

TSA048778

TSA031080

TSA048778

FS

NWP

FS

NWP

JAN BOTHA

Jayte OBERHOLZER

Max LECKEL

Jan-Righardt  VERMEULEN 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA031171

TSA048960

TSA031171

TSA048960

Winelands
Winelands Logan ENGELA

[2] Buhle QINA

Frans MORKEL

[2] Anele TOLO 6-3, 6-0

[1] KEARNS / ROBERTS

LOUW / VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-4

BOTHA / LECKEL

ENGELA / MORKEL

7-5, 6-2

[1] KEARNS / ROBERTS

BOTHA / LECKEL

6-2, 6-4

BOTHA / LECKEL
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